
 
UNIVERSITY OF PUNE 

 
 

Ganeshkhind, Pune – 411007 

NOTIFICATION  

Seating arrangement of  Regular and External Students appearing for LL.M. (Sem. I to IV) 
Examination at PUNE CENTRE, commencing from 03rd May, 2012 is as follows:- 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Place of Examination Name of 
Examination 

Seat Nos. Total 

1. I.L.S.Law College, 

Law College Road, 

Pune - 411 004. 

 

 

 

LL.M.(Sem I & II) 
and Students of 

Improvement also. 

01 to 35 

36 to 66 

104 to 132 

133 to 165 

1001 to 1284 

   2901 to 2912  (C.I.S.) 
 

35 

31 

29 

33 

284 

12 

 

2. A.K.K.New Law Academy, 

Camp, Azam Campus,  

Pune - 411001 
 
 

LL.M.(Sem I & II) 
and Students of 

Improvement also 

67 to 103 

1285 to 1485 

37 

201 

3. Deccan Education Society’s 

Law College, Fergusson College 
Campus,Pune - 411004. 
 
 

LL.M.(Sem I & II ) 
and Students of 

Improvement also 

166 to 198 

1486 to 1684 

33 

199 

3. Progressive Education Society’s, 
Modern Law College, 
Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411 053 
 
 

 
LL.M.(Sem III & IV) 

Students of Class 
Improvement and 

Other Students also  
 
 
 
 

401 to 404 

405 to 465 

466 to 487 

488  to 530 

531 to 561 

562 to 568 
569 to 581 

2501 to 2797 

2901 to 2912 (C.I.S.) 

 

04 

61 

22 

43 

31 

07 
13 

297 

12 

         

 

 

 

 

 



 All students concerned are requested to take note of the above seating arrangement and also see 
the College notice board regularly for any change in the seating arrangement and examination 
programme. 

              

           
Ganeshkhind , Pune – 411007             For Controller of Examinations  
Ref.No.EXC/482        
Date : 23.04.2012 
 
 
To: 
The Principals of  all Colleges concerned with a request to bring the contents of this Notification to the 
notice of all concerned. 
Copy for information to:- 
1. Deputy Registrar, (Exam. 1,2,3 & 4) 
2. Public Relation Officer. He is  requested to give wide publicity as News Item. 
3. Asstt. Registrar, (Exam S & T Unit) 
4. Asstt. Registrar, Godown Unit  
5. Asstt. Registrar, Revaluation & Verification Unit  
6. Section Officer, Exam. Law Section 
7. Section Officer, M.D.S. 
8. Section Officer , External Section 
9. The Director, M.K.C.L., Pune 16. 

10    Section Officer, (Exam. Finance Unit)   
 
 


