UNIVERSITY OF PUNE



Ganeshkhind, Pune – 411007

NOTIFICATION

Seating arrangement of Regular and External Students appearing for LL.M. (Sem. I to IV) Examination at PUNE CENTRE, commencing from 03rd May, 2012 is as follows:-

Sr. No.	Place of Examination	Name of Examination	Seat Nos.	Total
1.	I.L.S.Law College, Law College Road, Pune - 411 004.	LL.M.(Sem I & II) and Students of Improvement also.	01 to 35 36 to 66	35 31
			104 to 132	29
			133 to 165	33
			1001 to 1284	284
			2901 to 2912 (C.I.S.)	12
2.	A.K.K.New Law Academy, Camp, Azam Campus, Pune - 411001	LL.M.(Sem I & II) and Students of Improvement also	67 to 103 1285 to 1485	37 201
3.	Deccan Education Society's Law College, Fergusson College Campus,Pune - 411004.	LL.M.(Sem I & II) and Students of Improvement also	166 to 198 1486 to 1684	33 199
3.	Progressive Education Society's, Modern Law College, Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411 053	LL.M.(Sem III & IV) Students of Class Improvement and Other Students also	401 to 404 405 to 465 466 to 487 488 to 530 531 to 561 562 to 568 569 to 581 2501 to 2797 2901 to 2912 (C.I.S.)	04 61 22 43 31 07 13 297 12

All students concerned are requested to take note of the above seating arrangement and also see the College notice board regularly for any change in the seating arrangement and examination programme.

For Controller of Examinations

Ganeshkhind , Pune – 411007 Ref.No.EXC/482 Date : 23.04.2012

To:

The Principals of all Colleges concerned with a request to bring the contents of this Notification to the notice of all concerned.

Copy for information to:-

- 1. Deputy Registrar, (Exam. 1,2,3 & 4)
- 2. Public Relation Officer. He is requested to give wide publicity as News Item.
- 3. Asstt. Registrar, (Exam S & T Unit)
- 4. Asstt. Registrar, Godown Unit
- 5. Asstt. Registrar, Revaluation & Verification Unit
- 6. Section Officer, Exam. Law Section
- 7. Section Officer, M.D.S.
- 8. Section Officer, External Section
- 9. The Director, M.K.C.L., Pune 16.
- 10 Section Officer, (Exam. Finance Unit)